NHS Contact Information 2024-25

Main Office

Louise Teringo, Principal

Contact at: louise.teringo@nordoniaschools.org

Jessica Archer, Associate Principal, Last Names A-I

Contact at: jessica.archer@nordoniaschools.org

Anthony Buckler, Associate Principal, Last Names J-R

Contact at: anthony.buckler@nordoniaschools.org

Jeff Fox, Dean of Students, Last Names S-Z
Contact at: jeff.fox@nordoniaschools.org

Eszti Pigniczky, Administrative Assistant to Mr. Wright & For Facilities Requests/Questions
Contact at: eszti.pigniczky@nordoniaschools.or

Nicole Spadaro, Administrative Assistant, Attendance

Contact at: nicole.spadaro@nordoniaschools.org

Julie Kaczmarek, Administrative Assistant, Discipline

Contact at: julie.kaczmarek@nordoniaschools.org

Amy Strauss, Bookkeeper

Contact at: amy.strauss@nordoniaschools.org

Athletics
Rob Eckenrode, Athletic Director
Contact at: rob.eckenrode@nordoniaschools.org
Sally Krempasky, Athletic Secretary
Contact at: sally.krempasky@nordoniaschools.org

Guidance Office
Staci Ross, Guidance Counselor - 11th grade

Contact at: staci.ross@nordoniaschools.org

Nicole Seward, Guidance Counselor - 12th grade

Contact at: nicole.seward@nordoniaschools.org
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Kathy Sandberg, Guidance Counselor - 10th grade
Contact at: kathy.sandberg@nordoniaschools.org

Anthony Rock, Guidance Counselor - 9th grade
Contact at: anthony.rock@nordoniaschools.org

Karen Volin, Administrative Assistant for Guidance

Contact at: karen.volin@nordoniaschools.org

Karen Ebert, Administrative Assistant for Guidance

Contact at: karen.ebert@nordoniaschools.org

Kristen Wenum, Mental Health Counselor

Contact at: kristen.wenum@nordoniaschools.org

Class Advisors

9th Grade - Erica Molnar erica.molnar@nordoniaschools.or

10th Grade - Hope Walton hope.walton@nordoniaschools.org
11th Grade - Ellie Christie elizabeth.christie@nordoniaschools.org
12th Grade - Cynthia Spellman matt.spellman@nordoniaschools.org

& Matt Spellman cynthia.spellman@nordoniaschools.org

Angela Wojtecki, District Library Media Specialist
Contact at: angela.wojtecki@nordoniaschools.org

Jason Witschey, Digital Knights
Contact at: jason.witschey@nordoniaschools.org

Cheryl Prosen, Cafeteria Manager

Contact at: cheryl.prosen@nordoniaschools.org

Technology Issues/Questions
Mike Russ, Technology Director
Contact at: mike.russ@nordoniaschools.org
Steve Rutherford, Technology
Contact at: steve.rutherford@nordoniaschools.org
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Tom Weaver
Eric Vasquez

Elle Barwidi
Joe Knight
Nate Loman

John Pickering

Matt Beery
Shannon Blair
Jacklyn Czekaj
Ray Killian

Jessica Korman
Erin Miller

Melissa Newcomer
Rachel Pearce
Joanne Quesenberry
Cynthia Spellman
Endre Szentkiralyi
Anna Tolin

Kara Putnam

Ryan Carriero
Caroline Lorimer

Teachers By Department

*Department Chairs in bold

Band

tom.weaver@nordoniaschools.org
eric.vasquez@nordoniaschools.org Director

Business/CBI
elle.barwidi@nordoniaschools.org
joe.knight@nordoniaschools.org
nate.loman@nordoniaschools.org

Choir

john.pickering@nordoniaschools.or

English
matt.beery@nordoniaschools.org
shannon.blair@nordoniaschools.org
jacklyn.czekaj@nordoniaschools.org

ray.killian@nordoniaschools.org
jessica.korman@nordoniaschools.org

erin.miller@nordoniaschools.org
melissa.newcomer@nordoniaschools.org
rachel.pearce@nordoniaschools.org
joanne.quesenberry@nordoniaschools.org

cynthia.spellman@nordoniaschools.org
endre.szentkiralyi@nordoniaschools.org
anna.tolin@nordoniaschools.org

Family Consumer Science
kara.putham@nordoniaschools.org

Fine Arts

ryan.carreiro@nordoniaschools.org
caroline.lorimer@nordoniaschools.org
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Pam Conte
Shayna DiBona
Ryan Edler
Reema Sanchez
Endre Szentkiralyi
Hope Walton

Ranzy Lardell
Elizabeth Raseta

Beth Buss

Mary Carlo
Stacy Cravener
Lori Day
Samantha Fales
Jessica Jaramillo
Scott Lawrence
Andrea Maldonado
Erica Molnar
Shaun Phillips
Marissa Rizzo
Ken Vehar

Scott Barwidi

David Carter

Aaron Coleman
Zachary Brown
George Curcic
Vanessa DeBoo
Brent Nenadal
Kelly Nyzen
Patrick Riley

Foreign Language

pam.conte@nordoniaschools.org

shayna.dibona@nordoniaschools.org

ryan.edler@nordoniaschools.org

reema.sanchez@nordoniaschools.org

endre.szentkiralyi@nordoniaschools.org

hope.walton@nordoniaschools.org

Health

ranzy.lardell@nordoniaschools.org
elizabeth.raseta@nordoniaschools.org

Math
beth.buss@nordoniaschools.org
mary.carlo@nordoniaschools.org

stacy.cravener@nordoniaschools.org

lori.day@nordoniaschools.org

samantha.fales@nordoniaschools.org

jessica.jaramillo@nordoniaschools.org
scott.lawrence@nordoniaschools.org
andrea.maldonado@nordoniaschools.org
erica.molnar@nordoniaschools.or
shaun.phillips@nordoniaschools.org

marissa.rizzo@nordoniaschools.org

ken.vehar@nordoniaschools.org

Physical Education
scott.barwidi@nordoniaschools.org

Photography

david.carter@nordoniaschools.org

Science

aaron.coleman@nordoniaschools.org
zachary.brown@nordoniaschools.org
george.cucic@nordoniaschools.org
vanessa.deboo@nordoniaschools.org
brent.nenadal@nordoniaschools.or
kelly.nyzen@nordoniaschools.org
patrick.riley@nordoniaschools.org
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Science (continued)

Adam Salberg adam.salberg@nordoniaschools.org
Sean Sandvick sean.sandvick@nordoniaschools.org
Erin Tong erin.tong@nordoniaschools.org
Avni Uppal avni.uppal@nordoniaschools.or

Social Studies

Matt Cash matt.cash@nordoniaschools.org
Claudio Costanzo claudio.costanzo@nordoniaschools.org
Josh Davis joshua.davis@nordoniaschools.org

Heather Dean heather.dean@nordoniaschools.org
Drew Hoisington drew.hoisington@nordoniaschools.org

Al Huge alfred.huge@nordoniaschools.or

Gary Lucak gary.lucak@nordoniaschools.org

John Martin john.martin@nordoniaschools.org
Melissa McClelland melissa.mcclelland@nordoniaschools.org
Steve Testa steve.testa@nordoniaschools.org

Special Education

Kristin Ackerman kristin.ackerman@nordoniaschools.org
Christopher Armao  christopher.armao@nordoniaschools.org
Wendy Dunham wendy.dunham@nordoniaschools.org
Heather Eckenrode heather.eckenrode@nordoniaschools.org
Hannah Gerber hannah.gerber@nordoniaschools.org
Tami Ludewig tami.ludewig@nordoniaschools.org
Jason Lara jason.lara@nordoniaschools.org

Kim Krouser kimberly.krouser@nordoniaschools.or
Karen Hovorka karen.hovorka@nordoniaschools.org
Brenna McGrath brenna.mcgrath@nordoniaschools.org
Lori Snider lori.snider@nordoniaschools.org

Stephanie York stephanie.york@nordoniaschools.org
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